
                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7786  Parker Schneider              10  Durand                         16:54.5  5:27 
      2    2 7774  Amanual Bauer                 12  Durand                         17:23.0  5:36 
      3    3 7662  Jose Monroy                   10  Arcadia                        17:34.1  5:40 
      4    4 7843  Lukas Wagner                  10  Elk Mound                      17:45.2  5:43 
      5    5 8182  Charlie Maier                 10  Spring Valley                  17:46.1  5:44 
      6    6 7684  Anton Seller                  12  Blair-Taylor                   18:00.0  5:48 
      7    7 7825  Seth Hazen                    12  Elk Mound                      18:09.8  5:51 
      8    8 7858  Daniel Newman                 12  Ellsworth                      18:11.7  5:52 
      9    9 7860  Addison Peters                11  Ellsworth                      18:11.9  5:52 
     10   10 8021  Nolan Reese                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:15.9  5:53 
     11   11 7586  Evan Moss                     11  Altoona                        18:17.1  5:54 
     12   12 7685  Kaleb Smith                   12  Blair-Taylor                   18:19.7  5:54 
     13   13 7859  Alex Pazdernik                 9  Ellsworth                      18:21.6  5:55 
     14   14 7854  Kohl Flock                    10  Ellsworth                      18:26.2  5:57 
     15   15 8022  Kayden Ries                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:30.6  5:58 
     16   16 7719  Steven Rasmussen              12  Boyceville                     18:32.6  5:59 
     17   17 7834  ANdrew Pathos                 12  Elk Mound                      18:33.8  5:59 
     18   18 7824  Ian Hazen                      9  Elk Mound                      18:34.1  5:59 
     19   19 7708  Nathan Corr                   11  Boyceville                     18:34.7  5:59 
     20   20 8174  Jon Corriea                   12  Spring Valley                  18:36.7  6:00 
     21   21 8184  Matt Thoms                    11  Spring Valley                  18:41.8  6:02 
     22   22 8104  Tristan Winkler               12  Prescott                       18:49.3  6:04 
     23   23 7838  Trae Schaefer                  9  Elk Mound                      18:50.4  6:04 
     24   24 8090  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                       18:55.2  6:06 
     25   25 7936  Drake Schultz                 12  Fall Creek                     18:56.2  6:06 
     26   26 7822  Cade Hanson                   12  Elk Mound                      18:56.6  6:06 
     27   27 7587  Noah Olson                    10  Altoona                        18:56.7  6:06 
     28   28 8269  Kevin Carroll                 10  Whitehall                      19:06.4  6:09 
     29   29 7839  Aiden Schiferl                 9  Elk Mound                      19:10.4  6:11 
     30   30 7588  riley parks                   12  Altoona                        19:15.2  6:12 
     31   31 8154  Tyler Hantsbarger             12  Somerset                       19:16.4  6:13 
     32   32 7660  Jonathan Hernandez            12  Arcadia                        19:17.7  6:13 
     33   33 7783  Lewis Langrehr                 9  Durand                         19:20.2  6:14 
     34      7826  Brady Hunsnucker              12  Elk Mound                      19:20.9  6:14 
     35   34 8157  Zach Maitrejean               11  Somerset                       19:21.7  6:14 
     36   35 7747  Noah Heidorn                  11  Colfax                         19:22.6  6:15 
     37      7818  Walker Banaszak               10  Elk Mound                      19:23.6  6:15 
     38   36 8087  Eric Korfhage                 10  Prescott                       19:24.5  6:15 
     39   37 7982  Levi Wittorp                  12  Immanuel Lutheran              19:24.5  6:15 
     40      7841  Carter Sundeen                10  Elk Mound                      19:26.5  6:16 
     41   38 8176  Blayne Gregg                  10  Spring Valley                  19:30.4  6:17 
     42   39 8018  Dylan Jacks                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:30.8  6:17 
     43   40 8093  Roy Majors                    11  Prescott                       19:31.2  6:17 
     44   41 7974  Andrew Lau                    10  Immanuel Lutheran              19:32.7  6:18 
     45   42 7750  Dennis Sonnentag              12  Colfax                         19:32.8  6:18 
     46   43 8024  Liam Sullivan                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:33.1  6:18 
     47   44 8055  Jack Accola                   11  Mondovi                        19:34.1  6:18 
     48   45 8101  Ethan Tutor                   12  Prescott                       19:45.4  6:22 
     49   46 7934  Simeon McCune                 11  Fall Creek                     19:52.5  6:24 
     50   47 8045  Reese Zeman                   11  Melrose-Mindoro                19:53.4  6:25 
     51   48 8177  Cade Hannack                  12  Spring Valley                  19:53.9  6:25 
     52   49 7855  John Gillespie                10  Ellsworth                      19:55.5  6:25 
     53   50 7590  Cody Riechers                 10  Altoona                        19:58.0  6:26 
     54   51 7853  Nick Erickson                 12  Ellsworth                      19:58.5  6:26 
     55   52 7857  Max Mitchell                  12  Ellsworth                      20:01.4  6:27 
     56      7912  Austin Bartz                  11  Elmwood/Plum City              20:02.1  6:27 
     57   53 8162  Landon Wilson                 10  Somerset                       20:02.3  6:27 
     58      7828  Avery Lauer                   11  Elk Mound                      20:02.4  6:28 
     59   54 8160  Ryan Sauers                   11  Somerset                       20:03.0  6:28 
     60   55 7592  Carlos Wollmer                10  Altoona                        20:05.5  6:29 
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     61   56 7667  John Severson                 11  Arcadia                        20:06.4  6:29 
     62   57 7664  John Reyes Aguilar            12  Arcadia                        20:06.5  6:29 
     63   58 7584  joseph krueger                11  Altoona                        20:20.1  6:33 
     64   59 7721  Kaiden Standaert              10  Boyceville                     20:23.0  6:34 
     65   60 8150  Alex DeGeest                  12  Somerset                       20:26.4  6:35 
     66   61 7935  Kael Sanfelippo               10  Fall Creek                     20:28.2  6:36 
     67   62 8173  Ryan Burr                     10  Spring Valley                  20:28.3  6:36 
     68   63 7962  Shaheed Hayes                 11  Hope Farm School               20:30.6  6:37 
     69   64 8185  Logen Vorlicek                 9  Spring Valley                  20:31.1  6:37 
     70      8000  Miguel Tomas-Pascual          11  Independence/Gilmanton         20:36.6  6:39 
     71   65 7933  Gunnar Johnson                10  Fall Creek                     20:38.3  6:39 
     72   66 7753  Ashton Yarrington              9  Colfax                         20:40.5  6:40 
     73   67 7710  Brian Johnson                 10  Boyceville                     20:41.3  6:40 
     74   68 8161  Jack Schottler                12  Somerset                       20:41.8  6:40 
     75   69 8283  Payton Thompson               10  Whitehall                      20:44.1  6:41 
     76   70 7677  Carter Bratina                12  Blair-Taylor                   20:44.1  6:41 
     77   71 7931  Stewart Gundry                 9  Fall Creek                     20:51.8  6:43 
     78   72 7580  ayden darnell                  9  Altoona                        20:56.6  6:45 
     79   73 7972  Jacob Hammond                 12  Immanuel Lutheran              20:57.0  6:45 
     80   74 8159  Freddie Richert               10  Somerset                       20:57.4  6:45 
     81      8172  Wylie Brooke                  11  Spring Valley                  20:59.0  6:46 
     82      7830  Luke Lesmeister               10  Elk Mound                      20:59.2  6:46 
     83   75 7711  Cade Klefstad                 12  Boyceville                     20:59.4  6:46 
     84   76 7707  Samuel Chich                  11  Boyceville                     21:01.6  6:47 
     85      7800  Garrett Zimpel                10  Eleva-Strum                    21:02.0  6:47 
     86      8151  Eric Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       21:02.2  6:47 
     87   77 8017  Keegan Funk                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:07.1  6:48 
     88      7581  Branden Geyen                 11  Altoona                        21:08.6  6:49 
     89   78 7980  Blake Wales                    9  Immanuel Lutheran              21:09.4  6:49 
     90   79 7965  Matt Thompson                 10  Hope Farm School               21:10.5  6:49 
     91   80 8043  Shoua Vang                    12  Melrose-Mindoro                21:11.7  6:50 
     92      7579  Connor Camlek                 11  Altoona                        21:12.3  6:50 
     93   81 7706  Nathaniel Chich               11  Boyceville                     21:14.6  6:51 
     94   82 7932  Alex Hager                    12  Fall Creek                     21:15.8  6:51 
     95   83 8091  Connor Lubich                 11  Prescott                       21:21.1  6:53 
     96      7820  Jackson Gehweiler              9  Elk Mound                      21:21.8  6:53 
     97   84 8100  Logan Stewart                 10  Prescott                       21:23.5  6:54 
     98      7999  Dylan Marsolek                12  Independence/Gilmanton         21:25.2  6:54 
     99      8175  Elijah DuMond                 11  Spring Valley                  21:27.1  6:55 
    100      7591  mason smith                    9  Altoona                        21:29.4  6:56 
    101   85 7981  Austin Williams               10  Immanuel Lutheran              21:30.0  6:56 
    102   86 7682  Delorean Peterson              9  Blair-Taylor                   21:31.5  6:56 
    103      7835  Cason Pederson                10  Elk Mound                      21:34.6  6:57 
    104   87 7744  Luke Blanchard                10  Colfax                         21:37.2  6:58 
    105   88 7970  Joel Bernthal                 10  Immanuel Lutheran              21:38.6  6:58 
    106   89 7666  Gabriel Serfert               12  Arcadia                        21:46.2  7:01 
    107      7817  Avery Anderson                 9  Elk Mound                      21:47.6  7:01 
    108   90 7659  Pehler Carson                  9  Arcadia                        21:47.6  7:01 
    109      7795  Charlie Dyar                  10  Eleva-Strum                    21:54.1  7:03 
    110   91 7976  Jonah Mueller                 10  Immanuel Lutheran              22:08.3  7:08 
    111      8178  RJ Hybben                      9  Spring Valley                  22:10.9  7:09 
    112   92 8025  Logan Turgasen                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:14.3  7:10 
    113   93 7961  Nick Griffen                  10  Hope Farm School               22:17.3  7:11 
    114   94 8057  Rory Frost                    12  Mondovi                        22:18.1  7:11 
    115      7856  Jasper Knutson                 9  Ellsworth                      22:21.2  7:12 
    116   95 7963  Iban Penaloza                 10  Hope Farm School               22:22.2  7:13 
    117      8083  Brahm Ennenga                  9  Prescott                       22:24.9  7:13 
    118      7914  Cody Erickson                 12  Elmwood/Plum City              22:28.6  7:15 
    119      7577  Carter Bontje                 11  Altoona                        22:28.6  7:15 
    120   96 7752  Brison Tuschl                  9  Colfax                         22:32.8  7:16 
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    121      7862  Ethan White                   11  Ellsworth                      22:36.6  7:17 
    122      7827  Will King                     10  Elk Mound                      22:37.8  7:18 
    123   97 8060  Logan Rodriguez               12  Mondovi                        22:39.7  7:18 
    124      7576  ben bain                       9  Altoona                        22:42.1  7:19 
    125   98 7964  Vicente Ruiz                  10  Hope Farm School               22:44.7  7:20 
    126   99 8277  Gus Poulos                     9  Whitehall                      22:53.5  7:23 
    127      8102  Isaiah Warp                   10  Prescott                       22:56.1  7:23 
    128      7716  Jacob Nelson                   9  Boyceville                     22:57.1  7:24 
    129      7797  Zach Seguin                   10  Eleva-Strum                    22:58.1  7:24 
    130      7919  Jacob Waltz                   11  Elmwood/Plum City              22:59.0  7:24 
    131      7717  Dean Olson                     9  Boyceville                     23:00.3  7:25 
    132  100 7663  Sawyer Myers                   9  Arcadia                        23:03.3  7:26 
    133      8092  Matthew Lynes                  9  Prescott                       23:05.3  7:26 
    134  101 8015  John Cina                     12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:13.9  7:29 
    135      7979  Zach Strike                   12  Immanuel Lutheran              23:17.5  7:30 
    136  102 7785  Riley Perkovich                9  Durand                         23:18.2  7:31 
    137  103 7679  Bryce Elvaker                 12  Blair-Taylor                   23:18.6  7:31 
    138  104 8271  Brock Johnson                 10  Whitehall                      23:19.7  7:31 
    139      8095  Connor McConnell               9  Prescott                       23:20.6  7:31 
    140      8181  Jed Larson                    12  Spring Valley                  23:28.1  7:34 
    141  105 7788  Trentin Weaver                10  Durand                         23:29.3  7:34 
    142  106 7930  Logan Gundry                  11  Fall Creek                     23:29.9  7:34 
    143      8098  Korbin Rumelte                10  Prescott                       23:32.5  7:35 
    144  107 8272  Bryce Johnson                 10  Whitehall                      23:49.4  7:41 
    145      8019  Kyle Leatherman               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:02.3  7:45 
    146      8148  Kohen Bonnell                  9  Somerset                       24:07.0  7:46 
    147      7975  Ashton Loomis                 11  Immanuel Lutheran              24:20.8  7:51 
    148      7971  Toby Czysz                    12  Immanuel Lutheran              24:28.9  7:53 
    149      8026  Alex Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:29.9  7:54 
    150  108 8040  Trentin Frederick              9  Melrose-Mindoro                24:33.0  7:55 
    151      7978  Alex Radichel                  9  Immanuel Lutheran              24:34.8  7:55 
    152      8153  Connor Grahovac                9  Somerset                       24:39.2  7:57 
    153      7709  Elijah Farrell                10  Boyceville                     24:40.4  7:57 
    154      8082  Oscar Deutsch                 10  Prescott                       24:57.5  8:02 
    155      8079  Flynn Anderson                 9  Prescott                       25:06.7  8:05 
    156  109 7680  Braeden Johnson               12  Blair-Taylor                   25:26.0  8:12 
    157  110 8046  Ty Zeman                       9  Melrose-Mindoro                25:39.0  8:16 
    158      8183  Tanner Sands                  11  Spring Valley                  25:46.2  8:18 
    159      7973  Ben Haslett                   11  Immanuel Lutheran              25:46.7  8:18 
    160      8179  Merrick Johnson               10  Spring Valley                  25:47.9  8:19 
    161  111 8041  Julius Meyer                   9  Melrose-Mindoro                25:57.4  8:22 
    162  112 8044  Nicolus Waughtal              10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:04.5  8:24 
    163      8020  Ethan Leis                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:05.5  8:24 
    164      8158  Ethan Osborn                   9  Somerset                       26:30.0  8:32 
    165  113 8279  Harold Smith                  12  Whitehall                      26:37.2  8:35 
    166      8023  Griffin Sherry                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:39.5  8:35 
    167  114 8061  Ethan Schneider               12  Mondovi                        26:48.3  8:38 
    168  115 8042  Gerry Vang                     9  Melrose-Mindoro                26:52.8  8:40 
    169      7844  Tobey Westcott                 9  Elk Mound                      26:58.8  8:42 
    170      7582  Tanner Groseth                11  Altoona                        27:13.6  8:46 
    171      8085  Spencer Hince                 10  Prescott                       27:16.2  8:47 
    172      8013  DJ Baschiera                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:29.6  8:51 
    173      7995  Brayden Crebo                 10  Independence/Gilmanton         27:32.6  8:52 
    174      8016  Gavin Edel                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:35.7  8:53 
    175  116 7683  Kane Pianmuean                12  Blair-Taylor                   27:40.7  8:55 
    176      8014  Caleb Bass                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:09.7  9:04 
    177      8078  Jonas Akey                    10  Prescott                       28:25.7  9:10 
    178  117 8056  Jake Accola                    9  Mondovi                        29:08.2  9:23 
    179      8103  Tyler Whiting                 11  Prescott                       29:08.4  9:23 
    180      8088  Dewey Langer                  10  Prescott                       29:11.8  9:24 
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    181      8152  Jordan German                 10  Somerset                       29:15.3  9:25 
    182      7583  Jack Ives                     11  Altoona                        29:29.7  9:30 
    183      7589  seth redetzke                 11  Altoona                        30:17.6  9:46 
    184      7661  Mario Lopez                    9  Arcadia                        32:17.2 10:24 
    185      7678  Rafael DaCosta                12  Blair-Taylor                   35:08.0 11:19 
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  1.    69  Elk Mound                             (18:22.7  91:53.3 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Lukas Wagner              10 17:45.2
  2      7  Seth Hazen                12 18:09.8
  3     17  Andrew Pathos             12 18:33.8
  4     18  Ian Hazen                  9 18:34.1
  5     23  Trae Schaefer              9 18:50.4
  6   ( 26) Cade Hanson               12 18:56.6
  7   ( 29) Aiden Schiferl             9 19:10.4
  
  2.    93  Ellsworth                             (18:37.4  93:06.9 1:43.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Daniel Newman             12 18:11.7
  2      9  Addison Peters            11 18:11.9
  3     13  Alex Pazdernik             9 18:21.6
  4     14  Kohl Flock                10 18:26.2
  5     49  John Gillespie            10 19:55.5
  6   ( 51) Nick Erickson             12 19:58.5
  7   ( 52) Max Mitchell              12 20:01.4
  
  3.   132  Spring Valley                         (18:53.8  94:28.9 2:07.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Charlie Maier             10 17:46.1
  2     20  Jon Corriea               12 18:36.7
  3     21  Matt Thoms                11 18:41.8
  4     38  Blayne Gregg              10 19:30.4
  5     48  Cade Hannack              12 19:53.9
  6   ( 62) Ryan Burr                 10 20:28.3
  7   ( 64) Logen Vorlicek             9 20:31.1
  
  4.   167  Prescott                              (19:17.2  96:25.6 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1     22  Tristan Winkler           12 18:49.3
  2     24  Tyler Loucks              10 18:55.2
  3     36  Eric Korfhage             10 19:24.5
  4     40  Roy Majors                11 19:31.2
  5     45  Ethan Tutor               12 19:45.4
  6   ( 83) Connor Lubich             11 21:21.1
  7   ( 84) Logan Stewart             10 21:23.5
  
  5.   173  Altoona                               (19:18.5  96:32.5 1:48.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Evan Moss                 11 18:17.1
  2     27  Noah Olson                10 18:56.7
  3     30  Riley Parks               12 19:15.2
  4     50  Cody Riechers             10 19:58.0
  5     55  Carlos Wollmer            10 20:05.5
  6   ( 58) Joseph Krueger            11 20:20.1
  7   ( 72) Ayden Darnell              9 20:56.6
  
  6.   184  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:23.5  96:57.5 2:51.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Nolan Reese                9 18:15.9
  2     15  Kayden Ries                9 18:30.6
  3     39  Dylan Jacks               10 19:30.8
  4     43  Liam Sullivan             11 19:33.1
  5     77  Keegan Funk                9 21:07.1
  6   ( 92) Logan Turgasen            11 22:14.3
  7   (101) John Cina                 12 23:13.9
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  7.   232  Somerset                              (19:50.0  99:09.8 1:10.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Tyler Hantsbarger         12 19:16.4
  2     34  Zach Maitrejean           11 19:21.7
  3     53  Landon Wilson             10 20:02.3
  4     54  Ryan Sauers               11 20:03.0
  5     60  Alex Degeest              12 20:26.4
  6   ( 68) Jack Schottler            12 20:41.8
  7   ( 74) Freddie Richert           10 20:57.4
  
  8.   236  Boyceville                            (19:50.2  99:11.0 2:26.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Steven Rasmussen          12 18:32.6
  2     19  Nathan Corr               11 18:34.7
  3     59  Kaiden Standaert          10 20:23.0
  4     67  Brian Johnson             10 20:41.3
  5     75  Cade Klefstad             12 20:59.4
  6   ( 76) Samuel Chich              11 21:01.6
  7   ( 81) Nathaniel Chich           11 21:14.6
  
  9.   237  Arcadia                               (19:46.2  98:50.9 4:12.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Jose Monroy               10 17:34.1
  2     32  Jonathan Hernandez        12 19:17.7
  3     56  John Severson             11 20:06.4
  4     57  John Reyes Aguilar        12 20:06.5
  5     89  Gabriel Serfert           12 21:46.2
  6   ( 90) Pehler Carson              9 21:47.6
  7   (100) Sawyer Myers               9 23:03.3
  
 10.   243  Durand                                (20:05.1  100:25.2 6:34.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Parker Schneider          10 16:54.5
  2      2  Amanual Bauer             12 17:23.0
  3     33  Lewis Langrehr             9 19:20.2
  4    102  Riley Perkovich            9 23:18.2
  5    105  Trentin Weaver            10 23:29.3
  
 11.   268  Fall Creek                            (20:09.4  100:47.0 1:55.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Drake Schultz             12 18:56.2
  2     46  Simeon McCune             11 19:52.5
  3     61  Kael Sanfelippo           10 20:28.2
  4     65  Gunnar Johnson            10 20:38.3
  5     71  Stewart Gundry             9 20:51.8
  6   ( 82) Alex Hager                12 21:15.8
  7   (106) Logan Gundry              11 23:29.9
  
 12.   277  Blair-Taylor                          (20:22.8  101:53.9 5:18.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Anton Seller              12 18:00.0
  2     12  Kaleb Smith               12 18:19.7
  3     70  Carter Bratina            12 20:44.1
  4     86  Delorean Peterson          9 21:31.5
  5    103  Bryce Elvaker             12 23:18.6
  6   (109) Braeden Johnson           12 25:26.0
  7   (116) Kane Pianmuean            12 27:40.7
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 13.   314  Immanuel Lutheran                     (20:30.8  102:33.6 2:05.5)
====================================================
  1     37  Levi Wittorp              12 19:24.5
  2     41  Andrew Lau                10 19:32.7
  3     73  Jacob Hammond             12 20:57.0
  4     78  Blake Wales                9 21:09.4
  5     85  Austin Williams           10 21:30.0
  6   ( 88) Joel Bernthal             10 21:38.6
  7   ( 91) Jonah Mueller             10 22:08.3
  
 14.   326  Colfax                                (20:45.2  103:45.9 3:10.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Noah Heidorn              11 19:22.6
  2     42  Dennis Sonnentag          12 19:32.8
  3     66  Ashton Yarrington          9 20:40.5
  4     87  Luke Blanchard            10 21:37.2
  5     96  Brison Tuschl              9 22:32.8
  
 15.   407  Whitehall                             (21:58.7  109:53.1 4:43.0)
====================================================
  1     28  Kevin Carroll             10 19:06.4
  2     69  Payton Thompson           10 20:44.1
  3     99  Gus Poulos                 9 22:53.5
  4    104  Brock Johnson             10 23:19.7
  5    107  Bryce Johnson             10 23:49.4
  6   (113) Harold Smith              12 26:37.2
  
 16.   428  Hope Farm School                      (21:49.1  109:05.3 2:14.1)
====================================================
  1     63  Shaheed Hayes             11 20:30.6
  2     79  Matt Thompson             10 21:10.5
  3     93  Nick Griffen              10 22:17.3
  4     95  Iban Penaloza             10 22:22.2
  5     98  Vicente Ruiz              10 22:44.7
  
 17.   456  Melrose-Mindoro                       (23:26.9  117:14.5 6:04.0)
====================================================
  1     47  Reese Zeman               11 19:53.4
  2     80  Shoua Vang                12 21:11.7
  3    108  Trentin Frederick          9 24:33.0
  4    110  Ty Zeman                   9 25:39.0
  5    111  Julius Meyer               9 25:57.4
  6   (112) Nicolus Waughtal          10 26:04.5
  7   (115) Gerry Vang                 9 26:52.8
  
 18.   466  Mondovi                               (24:05.7  120:28.4 9:34.1)
====================================================
  1     44  Jack Accola               11 19:34.1
  2     94  Rory Frost                12 22:18.1
  3     97  Logan Rodriguez           12 22:39.7
  4    114  Ethan Schneider           12 26:48.3
  5    117  Jake Accola                9 29:08.2
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                                     Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3100 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7887  Max Bergner                    8  Ellsworth Middle School        11:57.7  6:13 
      2    2 7773  Parker Almstad                 7  Durand                         12:10.6  6:20 
      3      7748  Theo Hovde                     7  Colfax                         12:19.1  6:24 
      4    3 7775  Denbello Bauer                 8  Durand                         12:22.9  6:26 
      5    4 7634  Ethan Michels                  6  Altoona Middle School          12:24.5  6:27 
      6    5 8127  Breckin Schommer               8  Prescott Middle School         12:31.6  6:31 
      7    6 8282  Nolan Thompson                 8  Whitehall                      12:39.6  6:35 
      8    7 7903  Parker Peterson                6  Ellsworth Middle School        12:44.4  6:37 
      9    8 7622  Levi Day                       8  Altoona Middle School          12:48.3  6:39 
     10    9 8254  Dane Veenendall                6  Viking Middle School           12:51.1  6:41 
     11   10 7951  Mason Antczak                  8  Fall Creek Middle School       12:53.9  6:42 
     12   11 8235  Westen Chapin                  7  Viking Middle School           12:54.9  6:43 
     13   12 7640  Kaden Radcliffe                8  Altoona Middle School          13:00.1  6:45 
     14   13 7630  Joseph Ludy                    8  Altoona Middle School          13:02.0  6:46 
     15   14 8118  Liam Heg                       6  Prescott Middle School         13:04.4  6:48 
     16   15 7780  Alex Hagness                   6  Durand                         13:06.6  6:49 
     17   16 7787  Michael Strasser               8  Durand                         13:07.8  6:49 
     18   17 7639  Ethan Prell                    6  Altoona Middle School          13:11.2  6:51 
     19   18 8275  Ryan Oldendolf                 6  Whitehall                      13:14.9  6:53 
     20   19 8236  Jerome Dietzman                7  Viking Middle School           13:15.0  6:53 
     21   20 7898  Kona Lansing                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        13:19.5  6:56 
     22   21 7902  Levi Nelson                    7  Ellsworth Middle School        13:20.8  6:56 
     23   22 7918  Ryan Rupakus                   8  Elmwood/Plum City              13:21.4  6:57 
     24   23 7915  Lucas Glaus                    7  Elmwood/Plum City              13:21.9  6:57 
     25   24 7829  Evan Lauer                     8  Elk Mound                      13:26.0  6:59 
     26   25 7833  Jesse Moyer                    8  Elk Mound                      13:26.9  6:59 
     27   26 7837  Cooper Reese                   8  Elk Mound                      13:31.4  7:02 
     28   27 8242  Connor Magnuson-Severson       8  Viking Middle School           13:37.1  7:05 
     29      7746  Charlie Charboneau             6  Colfax                         13:37.5  7:05 
     30   28 7628  Ajay Lenberg                   8  Altoona Middle School          13:39.1  7:06 
     31   29 8116  Jayde Canfield                 8  Prescott Middle School         13:40.9  7:07 
     32   30 7900  Brady Mitchell                 7  Ellsworth Middle School        13:42.8  7:08 
     33      7728  Mason Brone                    6  C-FC Junior High               13:45.1  7:09 
     34   31 7636  Adrian Mohr                    7  Altoona Middle School          13:45.9  7:09 
     35   32 8234  Brady Bolstad                  6  Viking Middle School           13:50.4  7:12 
     36      7642  Adam Saeger                    7  Altoona Middle School          13:52.4  7:13 
     37   33 8204  Daniel Cipriano                7  Spring Valley Middle School    13:56.3  7:15 
     38      7647  Ryan Stanislawski              8  Altoona Middle School          14:03.4  7:18 
     39      7643  Dylan Saeger                   7  Altoona Middle School          14:03.6  7:18 
     40   34 7957  Braylen Prorock                6  Fall Creek Middle School       14:04.0  7:19 
     41   35 8256  Garrett Wilson                 8  Viking Middle School           14:05.2  7:19 
     42   36 7960  Ben Wilson                     8  Fall Creek Middle School       14:06.5  7:20 
     43      8050  Jake Zimmerman                 6  Messiah                        14:07.2  7:20 
     44   37 8281  Connor Stevens                 6  Whitehall                      14:13.9  7:24 
     45   38 7842  Nels Tanula                    7  Elk Mound                      14:14.2  7:24 
     46      7720  Owen Rydel                     6  Boyceville                     14:14.5  7:24 
     47   39 7894  Wyatt Kerr                     6  Ellsworth Middle School        14:15.1  7:24 
     48   40 7819  Bodie Foczyk                   8  Elk Mound                      14:17.2  7:25 
     49   41 7777  Conner Davidson                6  Durand                         14:17.2  7:25 
     50   42 7892  Levi Holt                      7  Ellsworth Middle School        14:19.4  7:27 
     51   43 8205  Charles Hollstadt              7  Spring Valley Middle School    14:20.5  7:27 
     52   44 8268  Titus Buhl                     8  Whitehall                      14:21.6  7:28 
     53      7715  Michael Montgomery             7  Boyceville                     14:23.6  7:29 
     54   45 8129  Ethan West                     7  Prescott Middle School         14:23.8  7:29 
     55      7905  Jack Stoltenburg               6  Ellsworth Middle School        14:24.5  7:29 
     56   46 7952  Jamison Carey                  7  Fall Creek Middle School       14:25.0  7:30 
     57      7794  Jared Bohn                     8  Eleva-Strum                    14:26.2  7:30 
     58   47 8251  Jasper VanDamme                7  Viking Middle School           14:29.0  7:32 
     59      7650  Jackson Wesner                 6  Altoona Middle School          14:36.9  7:36 
     60      7651  Alexander Wollmer              7  Altoona Middle School          14:37.9  7:36 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7751  Logan Swartz                   7  Colfax                         14:39.6  7:37 
     62      7888  Omar Coulson                   6  Ellsworth Middle School        14:43.0  7:39 
     63   48 7779  Landen Glaus                   6  Durand                         14:44.1  7:39 
     64      7625  Mason Hoepner                  8  Altoona Middle School          14:46.3  7:41 
     65      7638  Reggie Parks                   6  Altoona Middle School          14:49.6  7:42 
     66   49 7823  Dane Hanson                    7  Elk Mound                      14:51.1  7:43 
     67   50 7836  Shawn Pinder                   8  Elk Mound                      14:51.1  7:43 
     68   51 8206  Colton Hoyt                    7  Spring Valley Middle School    14:55.0  7:45 
     69      8243  Dempsey McKeever               6  Viking Middle School           14:55.2  7:45 
     70      8252  Dawson Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           14:59.0  7:47 
     71      7743  Conner Berthiaume              7  Colfax                         14:59.6  7:48 
     72      7890  Jackson Hadler                 8  Ellsworth Middle School        15:00.2  7:48 
     73      7624  Ryan Hays                      8  Altoona Middle School          15:00.6  7:48 
     74      7730  Elijah Hutter                  8  C-FC Junior High               15:09.2  7:52 
     75   52 8122  Brennen Pagenkopf              6  Prescott Middle School         15:12.2  7:54 
     76   53 8126  Cadyn Riley                    6  Prescott Middle School         15:12.4  7:54 
     77      7896  Brandon Kulpa                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        15:16.1  7:56 
     78      7729  Trevor Ehrat                   6  C-FC Junior High               15:16.2  7:56 
     79      7648  Jayce Sternitzky               8  Altoona Middle School          15:19.9  7:58 
     80      8241  Isaac Iverson                  6  Viking Middle School           15:20.8  7:59 
     81      7629  Joshua Lenz                    7  Altoona Middle School          15:21.6  7:59 
     82      7645  Connor Schmude                 6  Altoona Middle School          15:25.4  8:01 
     83      7895  Kieran Krentz                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        15:29.5  8:03 
     84      8240  Michiah George                 6  Viking Middle School           15:30.7  8:04 
     85   54 8284  Truman Wright                  6  Whitehall                      15:31.8  8:04 
     86   55 8202  Seth Adams                     7  Spring Valley Middle School    15:39.1  8:08 
     87      7897  Riley Lacroix                  7  Ellsworth Middle School        15:41.7  8:09 
     88   56 8273  Justin Klidzejs                6  Whitehall                      15:48.7  8:13 
     89      8233  Connor Barnett                 8  Viking Middle School           15:49.0  8:13 
     90   57 8120  William Markert                7  Prescott Middle School         15:49.1  8:13 
     91      7641  Hunter Ryan                    6  Altoona Middle School          15:50.4  8:14 
     92      8237  Brody Everts                   6  Viking Middle School           15:53.7  8:16 
     93   58 7913  Cole Christman                 7  Elmwood/Plum City              15:56.4  8:17 
     94      7626  Isaac Johnson                  6  Altoona Middle School          15:57.5  8:18 
     95      8247  Drew Peters                    6  Viking Middle School           15:58.2  8:18 
     96   59 7917  Seth Loga                      8  Elmwood/Plum City              16:18.2  8:28 
     97      8124  Luke Peterson                  7  Prescott Middle School         16:18.8  8:29 
     98      8128  Clint Sizemore                 8  Prescott Middle School         16:26.5  8:33 
     99   60 8285  Will Wright                    7  Whitehall                      16:33.9  8:36 
    100      7646  Aiden Scullion                 7  Altoona Middle School          16:37.0  8:38 
    101      8270  Dusty Gardner                  7  Whitehall                      16:37.4  8:38 
    102   61 7953  Marcus Coleman                 6  Fall Creek Middle School       16:38.7  8:39 
    103   62 8211  Mason Zimmerman                8  Spring Valley Middle School    16:41.2  8:40 
    104   63 7778  Matthew Diepenbrock            6  Durand                         16:59.0  8:49 
    105      8245  Olson Mykolas                  7  Viking Middle School           17:07.5  8:54 
    106      7799  Brady Zimpel                   7  Eleva-Strum                    17:12.1  8:56 
    107   64 7959  John Thomas-Austin             7  Fall Creek Middle School       17:17.5  8:59 
    108   65 8203  Aaron Casey                    6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:23.7  9:02 
    109      8253  Landon Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           17:25.5  9:03 
    110      7793  James Anderson                 8  Eleva-Strum                    17:26.0  9:04 
    111      7714  Brady Mast                     8  Boyceville                     17:29.0  9:05 
    112      8238  Chayce Fern-Denzer             6  Viking Middle School           17:31.4  9:06 
    113   66 7955  Elijah Gundry                  7  Fall Creek Middle School       17:41.9  9:12 
    114      7958  Henry Shaw                     6  Fall Creek Middle School       17:41.9  9:12 
    115      8249  Henry Smith                    6  Viking Middle School           17:45.3  9:14 
    116      7776  Alex Brantner                  6  Durand                         17:48.9  9:15 
    117      8115  Carter Allen                   7  Prescott Middle School         18:14.3  9:29 
    118      7893  Clint Hoyer                    7  Ellsworth Middle School        18:22.8  9:33 
    119      7623  Ethan Flynn                    8  Altoona Middle School          18:23.2  9:33 
    120      7631  Gavin Lutteke                  6  Altoona Middle School          18:27.0  9:35 
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    121      7899  Jayvid Meier                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        18:28.0  9:36 
    122      8121  Tyler Marko                    8  Prescott Middle School         18:28.3  9:36 
    123      7891  Walter Hines                   7  Ellsworth Middle School        18:28.7  9:36 
    124      7954  Connor Fahrman                 8  Fall Creek Middle School       18:29.1  9:36 
    125      8276  Lucas Paske                    7  Whitehall                      18:38.6  9:41 
    126      8125  Wesley Rightman                7  Prescott Middle School         18:43.6  9:44 
    127      7635  Jacob Miller                   8  Altoona Middle School          18:53.3  9:49 
    128      7886  Nathan Augustine               6  Ellsworth Middle School        18:55.6  9:50 
    129      8246  Ethan Nigbor                   7  Viking Middle School           19:36.1 10:11 
    130   67 8208  Brayden Langer                 8  Spring Valley Middle School    19:58.7 10:23 
    131      7889  Brayden Dendinger              6  Ellsworth Middle School        20:10.2 10:29 
    132      7781  Riley Hofmeister               8  Durand                         20:32.0 10:40 
    133      7718  Victor Pattermann              6  Boyceville                     20:34.6 10:41 
    134      7649  Dylan Vold                     6  Altoona Middle School          20:44.0 10:46 
    135      8207  Travis Koenning                8  Spring Valley Middle School    20:49.7 10:49 
    136   68 7916  Mason Hocking                  6  Elmwood/Plum City              20:53.9 10:51 
    137      8119  Marshall Henderlite            8  Prescott Middle School         21:22.7 11:06 
    138      7621  Ethan Bethke                   6  Altoona Middle School          21:24.8 11:07 
    139      7956  Treyten Lontz                  7  Fall Creek Middle School       21:36.5 11:14 
    140      7632  Nicholas Manz                  6  Altoona Middle School          25:08.5 13:04 
    141      8210  Darik Stoffel                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    25:14.8 13:07 
    142      8244  Garett Mentink                 6  Viking Middle School           30:00.5 15:35 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    54  Altoona Middle School                 (12:53.3  64:26.1 0:46.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Ethan Michels              6 12:24.5
  2      8  Levi Day                   8 12:48.3
  3     12  Kaden Radcliffe            8 13:00.1
  4     13  Joseph Ludy                8 13:02.0
  5     17  Ethan Prell                6 13:11.2
  6   ( 28) Ajay Lenberg               8 13:39.1
  7   ( 31) Adrian Mohr                7 13:45.9
  
  2.    77  Durand                                (13:01.1  65:05.1 2:06.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Parker Almstad             7 12:10.6
  2      3  Denbello Bauer             8 12:22.9
  3     15  Alex Hagness               6 13:06.6
  4     16  Michael Strasser           8 13:07.8
  5     41  Conner Davidson            6 14:17.2
  6   ( 48) Landen Glaus               6 14:44.1
  7   ( 63) Matthew Diepenbrock        6 16:59.0
  
  3.    79  Ellsworth Middle School               (13:01.1  65:05.2 1:45.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Bergner                8 11:57.7
  2      7  Parker Peterson            6 12:44.4
  3     20  Kona Lansing               7 13:19.5
  4     21  Levi Nelson                7 13:20.8
  5     30  Brady Mitchell             7 13:42.8
  6   ( 39) Wyatt Kerr                 6 14:15.1
  7   ( 42) Levi Holt                  7 14:19.4
  
  4.    98  Viking Middle School                  (13:17.7  66:28.5 0:59.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Dane Veenendall            6 12:51.1
  2     11  Westen Chapin              7 12:54.9
  3     19  Jerome Dietzman            7 13:15.0
  4     27  Connor Magnuson-Severson   8 13:37.1
  5     32  Brady Bolstad              6 13:50.4
  6   ( 35) Garrett Wilson             8 14:05.2
  7   ( 47) Jasper Vandamme            7 14:29.0
  
  5.   145  Prescott Middle School                (13:46.6  68:52.9 2:40.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Breckin Schommer           8 12:31.6
  2     14  Liam Heg                   6 13:04.4
  3     29  Jayde Canfield             8 13:40.9
  4     45  Ethan West                 7 14:23.8
  5     52  Brennen Pagenkopf          6 15:12.2
  6   ( 53) Cadyn Riley                6 15:12.4
  7   ( 57) William Markert            7 15:49.1
  
  6.   153  Elk Mound                             (13:47.2  68:55.7 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1     24  Evan Lauer                 8 13:26.0
  2     25  Jesse Moyer                8 13:26.9
  3     26  Cooper Reese               8 13:31.4
  4     38  Nels Tanula                7 14:14.2
  5     40  Bodie Foczyk               8 14:17.2
  6   ( 49) Dane Hanson                7 14:51.1
  7   ( 50) Shawn Pinder               8 14:51.1
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   159  Whitehall                             (14:00.4  70:01.8 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Nolan Thompson             8 12:39.6
  2     18  Ryan Oldendolf             6 13:14.9
  3     37  Connor Stevens             6 14:13.9
  4     44  Titus Buhl                 8 14:21.6
  5     54  Truman Wright              6 15:31.8
  6   ( 56) Justin Klidzejs            6 15:48.7
  7   ( 60) Will Wright                7 16:33.9
  
  8.   187  Fall Creek Middle School              (14:25.7  72:08.1 3:44.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Mason Antczak              8 12:53.9
  2     34  Braylen Prorock            6 14:04.0
  3     36  Ben Wilson                 8 14:06.5
  4     46  Jamison Carey              7 14:25.0
  5     61  Marcus Coleman             6 16:38.7
  6   ( 64) John Thomas-Austin         7 17:17.5
  7   ( 66) Elijah Gundry              7 17:41.9
  
  9.   230  Elmwood/Plum City                     (15:58.4  79:51.8 7:32.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Ryan Rupakus               8 13:21.4
  2     23  Lucas Glaus                7 13:21.9
  3     58  Cole Christman             7 15:56.4
  4     59  Seth Loga                  8 16:18.2
  5     68  Mason Hocking              6 20:53.9
  
 10.   244  Spring Valley Middle School           (15:06.5  75:32.1 2:44.9)
====================================================
  1     33  Daniel Cipriano            7 13:56.3
  2     43  Charles Hollstadt          7 14:20.5
  3     51  Colton Hoyt                7 14:55.0
  4     55  Seth Adams                 7 15:39.1
  5     62  Mason Zimmerman            8 16:41.2
  6   ( 65) Aaron Casey                6 17:23.7
  7   ( 67) Brayden Langer             8 19:58.7


